DGSEI

Primaria
Secundaria

Primaria
Secundaria

Subtotal Primaria
Subtotal Secundaria

AFSEDF

Primaria
Secundaria

Primaria
Secundaria

Subtotal Primaria
Subtotal Secundaria

Primaria
Secundaria

Primaria
Secundaria

Subtotal Primaria
Subtotal Secundaria

AFSEDF

2,455 1,346
530 208
1,925 1,138
932 521
305 152
627 369
835 360

1,507

523 206
1,846 1,078
932 521
305 152
627 369
828 358

7 2
79 60
7 2

317
768
411
153
258

470

Fuente: Bases de datos SIDEC (Estadistica de Inicio de Cursos 2013-2014)
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98
167
75
39
36
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75
39
36

134

0 W

SEP

i
ik ar s g

TAREIn DO
AR B LR

37
21

284 47 391 90

79 30 147 45
205 17 244 45
75 1 88 21
30 1 36 11
45 - 52 10
109 31 183 56

Ties 29 143 43
193 17 231 42
75 1 88 21
30 1 36 11
45 - 52 10
107 30 179 54

—
2 1 4 2
12 - 13 3
2 1 4 2
12 3




